Published Declined Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting Date: 19 October 2016

App No

2133
2102
2103
2109
2117
2137
2051
2096
2098
2108
2119
2134
2139
2097
2101
2106
2110
2116
2123
2104

Organisation Name

The Oasis Elim Church Trust

Woman Care Trust

Auckland Chinese Library

Ponsonby Rugby Football Club
Tairawhiti Community Law Trust
International Folkdance Association
Hawke's Bay Cricket Association
Hawke's Bay Rugby Football Union
Hohepa Homes Trust Board
Lindisfarne College

Hawke's Bay Western Riding Club
Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay)
Paul Henare & Paora Winitana B/ball Academy
Gymsports New Zealand

Gisborne Contract Bridge Club
Napier Christian Fellowship Trust
Alzheimers Society Gisborne
Raparapaririki Charitable Trust
Creative Arts Napier

Tennis Eastern

Codes

LF  Lack of Funds

OA Out of Area

GR Gambling Regulations Non-Compliant
R Retrospective

GP Grants Policy

Category

Community
Community
Community
Sport
Community
Cultural
Sport

Sport
Community
Education
Sport
Community
Sport

Sport
Community
Community
Community
Cultural
Community
Sport

Meeting Total:

$

Requested
Amount

1,100.00
762.00
716.00
947.00

1,279.00

1,500.00

3,000.00

3,725.00

10,000.00

1,739.00

3,000.00

2,560.00

10,000.00
11,096.00
5,000.00
11,111.00
10,000.00
5,022.00
2,000.00
20,000.00

104,557.00

Approved
Amount
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Declined
Amount

1,100.00
762.00
716.00
947.00

1,279.00

1,500.00

3,000.00

3,725.00

10,000.00

1,739.00

3,000.00

2,560.00

10,000.00
11,096.00
5,000.00
11,111.00
10,000.00
5,022.00
2,000.00
20,000.00

104,557.00

Declined
Partial or Full

Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full
Declined in Full

Reason for
Decline

LF
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

LF

LF
GR

LF

LF

LF

LF
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

LF

Interest



