## Published Declined Report for First Light Community Foundation

Meeting Date: 19 October 2016

			Requested		Approved		Declined	Declined	Reason for	
App No	Organisation Name	Category		Amount	Amount		Amount	Partial or Full	Decline	Interest
2133	The Oasis Elim Church Trust	Community	\$	1,100.00		\$	1,100.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2102	Woman Care Trust	Community	\$	762.00		\$	762.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2103	Auckland Chinese Library	Community	\$	716.00		\$	716.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2109	Ponsonby Rugby Football Club	Sport	\$	947.00		\$	947.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2117	Tairawhiti Community Law Trust	Community	\$	1,279.00		\$	1,279.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2137	International Folkdance Association	Cultural	\$	1,500.00		\$	1,500.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2051	Hawke's Bay Cricket Association	Sport	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,000.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2096	Hawke's Bay Rugby Football Union	Sport	\$	3,725.00		\$	3,725.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2098	Hohepa Homes Trust Board	Community	\$	10,000.00		\$	10,000.00	Declined in Full	GR	
2108	Lindisfarne College	Education	\$	1,739.00		\$	1,739.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2119	Hawke's Bay Western Riding Club	Sport	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,000.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2134	Brain Injury Association (Hawkes Bay)	Community	\$	2,560.00		\$	2,560.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2139	Paul Henare & Paora Winitana B/ball Academy	Sport	\$	10,000.00		\$	10,000.00	Declined in Full	LF	
2097	Gymsports New Zealand	Sport	\$	11,096.00		\$	11,096.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2101	Gisborne Contract Bridge Club	Community	\$	5,000.00		\$	5,000.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2106	Napier Christian Fellowship Trust	Community	\$	11,111.00		\$	11,111.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2110	Alzheimers Society Gisborne	Community	\$	10,000.00		\$	10,000.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2116	Raparapaririki Charitable Trust	Cultural	\$	5,022.00		\$	5,022.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2123	Creative Arts Napier	Community	\$	2,000.00		\$	2,000.00	Declined in Full	OA	
2104	Tennis Eastern	Sport	\$	20,000.00		\$	20,000.00	Declined in Full	LF	
		Meeting Total:	\$	104,557.00		\$	104,557.00			

## Codes

LF Lack of Funds

OA Out of Area

GR Gambling Regulations Non-Compliant

R Retrospective

GP Grants Policy